Pettis County MO Deaths 1993-2011

Name
Adams Jeffries, Bernice [ Anderson |
Ash Houk, Sharon [ Stephens ]
Bates Gayler, Gayle B. [ Huang |
Bell Wright, Roy W.
Brandt Heuermann, Olinda B. [ Reinwald |
Briggs, Lillian Maurine
Bryson Glazebrook, Robert Lee '""Bob"
Caldwell, Nickie [ Firsick |
Cook Wentz, James Paul
Cornine Mullins, Mabel [ Walker |
Crain Yaple, Ruth E. [ Thomas |
Decker Reed, Clyde Eugene
Estes Pummell, Billie J. "Bill"
Fienton, Leona Marie | Blaylock |
Fox McCurdy, Shelby Jean [ Miller |
Garrett Sanford, Nellie Belle [ Sprinkles |
Gray Miller, Gayle | Wiser |
Gumm, Emmett G.
Hall Goetz, Blanche T. [ Lundquist ]
Heuerman Kaiser, Bertha M. [ Sanders ]
Holtzen Krueger, Kathryn Mildred [ Goodwin |
Kelderman Braafhart, Jack
Kelderman Braafhart, Jackie Duane "Jack"
Kroeger Rice, Arthur C. "Sonny"
Leiter Stevens, Ralph P.
Lemens Harms, Brian Leslie
McMullin Wear, Mary Ann | Heckart |

Born
04/19/1923
11/01/1943
12/18/1936
12/31/1932
06/29/1906
02/21/1909
07/26/1936

02/05/1982
01/13/1926
01/08/1911
12/19/1942
05/01/1933
07/15/1919
02/02/1940
09/09/1927
10/05/1942
05/20/1917
11/01/1907
12/31/1919
06/05/1915
04/16/1941
04/16/1941
01/06/1938
10/14/1920
08/02/1962
03/29/1940

Age

60
63
78
99
90
71
83
25
82
96
65
67
88
68
76
62
90
94
84
92
67
67
73
87
49
67

Birth_Place

Postal, MO

Died

Pettis County, MO 08/27/2004

Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO

Houstonia, MO
La Monte, MO

Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO

Houstonia, MO

Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO

Pettis County, MO

Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO

Dresden, MO

Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO

11/20/2000
08/18/2011
12/06/2005
12/12/1999
01/25/2008
02/18/2008
07/05/2007
02/07/2008
03/17/2007
02/17/2008
04/01/2001
03/19/2008
02/28/2008
08/21/2004
10/07/2004
03/29/2008
01/01/2002
10/13/2004
03/29/2008
09/09/2008
09/09/2008
08/14/2011
04/03/2008
08/15/2011

Pettis County, MO 02/21/2008



Pettis County MO Deaths 1993-2011

Name
Miller Altemiller, Sanford R. "Sandy"
Owen Looney, Ethelene D. [ Smith ]
Pace Woodford, Teresa Elain [ Turner |
Roe Maier, Lawrence Lee
Rutledge Jackson, Fred R.
Schirlls, Dennis C.
Swegle, Robert D.
Thomason Runge, Lorene L. [ Smith |
Trelow Jeffress, Charles LeRoy '"Roy"
Wade Dillon, Martin L. "M.L."
White Russell, Dolores [ Miller | ""Dee
Williams Adell, Harold Alonzo
Williams Lindsey, Walter Enoch
Williams Worsham, Kurt Lynn
Wingate Woodward, Anna Louise [ Wilhoit |
Wingrove, Margaret ( Mrs. )
Young McCune, Robert W.

Born
07/01/1913
08/29/1930
11/27/1958
06/09/1924
02/24/1913
04/23/1947
03/01/1919
08/16/1922
11/30/1932
01/24/1925
10/07/1932
11/19/1914
04/17/1928
09/23/1980
06/05/1914

06/25/1972

Age
91
74
45
83
87
60
85
82
71
86
78
89
75
23
89
76
31

Birth_Place
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Pettis County, MO
La Monte, MO
Pettis County, MO
Houstonia, MO
Beaman, MO
Sedalia, MO
Pettis County, MO
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO

Died
09/18/2004
10/09/2004
03/20/2004
02/27/2008
05/25/2000
04/05/2008
03/11/2004
04/30/2005
10/02/2004
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/13/2004
02/07/2004
07/31/2004
02/02/2004
10/24/1993
03/01/2004



